
1. Summary
Meeting title PRE-BID CONFERENCE FOR RFQ 392915 ROOFING RELACEMENT AND ROOFTOP STRUCTURE RENOVATION AT VAN DYKE (I) HOUSES 
Attended 13
Start time 6/21/23, 10:29:38 AM
End time 6/21/23, 11:20:52 AM
Meeting duration 51m 14s
Average attendance time 20m 32s

2. Participants
Name First join In-meeting durationEmail Participant ID (UPN) Role
vivek  Pathak (Zoria Housing LLC) 6/21/23, 10:29:52 AM 38m 35s vivek.pathak@zoriahousingllc.co vivek.pathak@zoriahousingllc.co Attendee

13479556158 6/21/23, 10:42:30 AM 26s Attendee
Dokubo, Kinta 6/21/23, 10:45:26 AM 35m 25s Kinta.Dokubo@nycha.nyc.gov Kinta.Dokubo@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
NSC Decelopment 6/21/23, 10:52:53 AM 20m 40s Attendee
Naci, Marius 6/21/23, 10:56:45 AM 23m 36s Marius.Naci@nycha.nyc.gov Marius.Naci@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter

19734920509 6/21/23, 10:57:12 AM 12m 41s Attendee
Zulkasheva, Albina 6/21/23, 10:58:41 AM 21m 43s Albina.Zulkasheva@nycha.nyc.gov Albina.Zulkasheva@nycha.nyc.gov Organizer
Kryethi, Ilir 6/21/23, 11:00:32 AM 19m 46s ILIR.Kryethi@nycha.nyc.gov ILIR.Kryethi@nycha.nyc.gov Attendee
Adames, Cecelia 6/21/23, 11:01:31 AM 18m 50s Cecelia.Adames@nycha.nyc.gov Cecelia.Adames@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Streets, Fabio 6/21/23, 11:02:48 AM 17m 33s Fabio.Streets@nycha.nyc.gov Fabio.Streets@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
McDuffie, Dorcia 6/21/23, 11:02:49 AM 17m 28s Dorcia.McDuffie@nycha.nyc.gov Dorcia.McDuffie@nycha.nyc.gov Attendee
Mangito Fowlkes 6/21/23, 11:19:46 AM 48s mfowlkes@nycdistrictcouncil.org mfowlkes@nycdistrictcouncil.org Attendee

3. In-Meeting Activities
Name Join time Duration Email Role
vivek (Guest) 6/21/23, 10:29:52 AM 38m 35s vivek.pathak@zoriahousingllc.co Attendee
vivek (Guest) 6/21/23, 10:41:09 AM 39m 19s Presenter

13479556158 6/21/23, 10:42:30 AM 26s Attendee
Dokubo, Kinta 6/21/23, 10:45:26 AM 35m 25s Kinta.Dokubo@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
NSC Decelopment 6/21/23, 10:52:53 AM 20m 40s Presenter
Naci, Marius 6/21/23, 10:56:45 AM 23m 36s Marius.Naci@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter

19734920509 6/21/23, 10:57:12 AM 12m 41s Attendee
Zulkasheva, Albina 6/21/23, 10:58:41 AM 21m 43s Albina.Zulkasheva@nycha.nyc.gov Organizer
Kryethi, Ilir 6/21/23, 11:00:32 AM 19m 46s ILIR.Kryethi@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Adames, Cecelia 6/21/23, 11:01:31 AM 18m 50s Cecelia.Adames@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Streets, Fabio 6/21/23, 11:02:48 AM 17m 33s Fabio.Streets@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
McDuffie, Dorcia 6/21/23, 11:02:49 AM 17m 28s Dorcia.McDuffie@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Mangito Fowlkes 6/21/23, 11:19:46 AM 48s mfowlkes@nycdistrictcouncil.org Presenter


